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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km
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Race (20 Laps) started at 14:53:23

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 247 Alessandro Stura 125 MAX 20 21:07.020 58.880 6 0
2 220 Abdullah Al Rawahi 125 MAX 20 21:07.591 0.571 0.571 58.947 20 150
3 232 Tom Bale 125 MAX 20 21:08.304 1.284 0.713 59.122 20 130
4 234 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 20 21:16.894 9.874 8.590 59.164 4 114
5 237 Ali Al Najjar 125 MAX 20 21:16.928 9.908 0.034 59.430 7 100
6 231 Lee Broadbank 125 MAX 20 21:17.162 10.142 0.234 59.418 16 88
7 210 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 20 21:19.286 12.266 2.124 59.042 9 78
8 250 Duncan Foster 125 MAX MASTER 20 21:20.845 13.825 1.559 59.370 10 70
9 269 Kevin Day 125 MAX MASTER 20 21:21.269 14.249 0.424 59.160 15 64
10 230 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 20 21:21.413 14.393 0.144 59.126 11 60
11 227 Sebastian Seeling 125 MAX 20 21:28.645 21.625 7.232 59.668 11 58
12 213 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 20 21:35.098 28.078 6.453 59.982 10 56
13 274 Andrew Fuller 125 MAX MASTER 20 21:35.435 28.415 0.337 1:00.068 7 54
14 299 Abdulla Al Ali 125 MAX MASTER 20 21:41.599 34.579 6.164 1:00.017 12 52
15 229 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 20 21:45.082 38.062 3.483 59.006 6 50
16 209 Mohammed Al Mutawaa 125 MAX 20 21:55.586 48.566 10.504 59.311 7 48
17 205 Abdullah Al Zubair 125 MAX 20 22:06.439 59.419 10.853 1:01.483 12 46
DNF 277 Paul Walsh 125 MAX MASTER 17 21:39.488 DNF 3 Laps 1:01.540 5 44
DNF 243 Nayan Chatterjee 125 MAX 15 16:30.213 DNF 2 Laps 59.913 12 0
DNF 221 Sanad Al Rawahi 125 MAX 7 9:10.726 DNF 8 Laps 59.238 4 42

Not classified
DNS 211 Ali Al Mansoori 125 MAX DNS 0 32

Announcements
Kart # 299 - 10s penalty - for coantact with Kart # 243 advantage gained

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.571 78.648 58.880 84.620 247 - Alessandro Stura
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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